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H 4719 General Bill, By D.A. Wright, Quinn and Riser

A Bill to revise the manner in which members of the Board of Trustees of School District 5 of Lexington and Richland
Counties must be elected in nonpartisan elections beginning in 1994, to establish seven numbered election seats, to provide
for the terms of these members elected, the method by which the results of the election are to be determined, and to extend
and terminate terms of persons affected by these provisions.

04/09/92
04/09/92
04/15/92
04/29/92
04/29/92
04/29/92
04/29/92
04/30/92
05/05/92
05/05/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-87

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-88
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-12
Objection by Rep. Scott HJ-297

Amended HJ-298

Read second time HJ-298

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Scott HJ-323

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21

Introduced and read first time

Referred to local delegation
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