South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 04:22:04 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4719 General Bill, By D.A. Wright, Quinn and Riser

A Bill to revise the manner in which members of the Board of Trustees of School District 5 of Lexington and Richland Counties must be elected in nonpartisan elections beginning in 1994, to establish seven numbered election seats, to provide for the terms of these members elected, the method by which the results of the election are to be determined, and to extend and terminate terms of persons affected by these provisions.

04/09/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-87
04/09/92	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-88
04/15/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-12
04/29/92	House	Objection by Rep. Scott HJ-297
04/29/92	House	Amended HJ-298
04/29/92	House	Read second time HJ-298
04/29/92	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Scott HJ-323
04/30/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-21
05/05/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time
05/05/92	Senate	Referred to local delegation